
Barware
Copper Cocktail Mixing Spoon 10.5" (27cm)
F93004-000000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this double ended mixing spoon
features a twisted stem and flat end for perfect for muddling ingredients.

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish
 - Features Spoon and Flat disk to bruise cocktail ingredients
 - Spiral shaft and spoon for perfect mixing

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Cocktail Spoons

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 270 x 28 x 28 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020675232

Inner Barcode 5056645514568

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

28

270

28

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0015

0.0522

0.48

0.59

60

290

85

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

4356

363

33

11
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