Barware





Copper Cocktail Mixing Spoon 10.5" (27cm)

F93004-000000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this double ended mixing spoon features a twisted stem and flat end for perfect for muddling ingredients.

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish

- Features Spoon and Flat disk to bruise cocktail ingredients
- Spiral shaft and spoon for perfect mixing

Category	Barware > Cocktail Equipment		
Range	Cocktail Spoons		
Brand	Utopia		
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated		
Dimensions	270 x 28 x 28 mm		
Colour	Copper		
Launched	2015		
Outer Barcode	5060020675232		
Inner Barcode	5056645514568		
Pack Size	Box of 12		
Commodity Code	7418101000		
Country Of Origin	China		

ITEM	
Height (mm)	28
Diameter (mm)	270
Length (mm)	28
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0015
Size (ft3)	0.0522
Net Weight (kg)	0.48
Gross Weight (kg)	0.59
Height (mm)	60
Length (mm)	290
Width (mm)	85

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	4356
Quantity (Cases)	363
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	33
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	1

